

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

December 11, 2019

Security Code: 526544

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance under clause 2 (c) (iii) (5) of SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6.2018.

With reference to SEBI circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018, standardized norms were prescribed for transfer of shares in physical mode where transferor's signature is not available/major mismatch is there in the transferor's signature/or transferor is not cooperating or is not traceable.

The Company have received the request from shareholders for shares pending transfer due to aforesaid reasons.

Hence, the Company has issued newspaper Advertisement giving notice of proposed transfer and if within 30 days no objection is received then the Company will transfer the shares after due verification of documents.

You are requested to take above information on your record.

Yours faithfully,

For, Scanpoint Secondtics Limited

Chintan Bha

Company Secre

Compliance Officer



Gujarat Informatics Limited

Block no. 2, 2nd Floor, Karmayogi Bhavan, Sector 10 A, Gandhinagar-382010 (Gujarat) Ph.: 079-23256022, Fax: 079-23238925

NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS

GIL invites bids through E-tendering for Request for Proposal for various software products for Directorate of Accounts & Treasuries, Gandhinagar Government of Gujarat (Tender No : SWT101219191). Interested parties may visit http://www.gil.gujarat.gov.in or https://www.gil.nprocure.com for eligibility criteria & more details about the bids. - Managing Director



Head Office: 5-9-11, Dr. Pattabhi Bhavan, Saifabad, Hyderabad - 500 004

NOTICE

FOR EXERCISE OF CALL OPTION IN RESPECT OF 9.55% ANDHRA BANK ADDITIONAL TIER I PERPETUAL DEBT BONDS SERIES- I ISIN NO. INE434A09149 ON 26™ DECEMBER, 2019

Notice is hereby given that the Bank intends to exercise the call option in respect of our 9.55% Andhra Bank Additional Tier - I Perpetual Debt Bonds Series - I. The record date for the above said purpose is 11.12.2019.

Place: Hyderabad Date: 10.12.2019

General Manager

નીએલ બેંક લીમીટેડ.

<u>ાસ :</u> પ્રથમ લેન, શાહપુરી, કોલ્હાપુર–૪૧૬૦૦૧ <u>શાન સેન્ટર :</u> આટળીએલ બેંક લીમીટેડ, ૯મો માળ, ટેકની પ્લેક્ષ –૧, ૯મો માળ, ઓફ વીર સાવરકર ગુડગાંવ (પશ્ચિમ) મુંબઇ –૪૦૦૦૬૨ નં. ૪, ગ્રાઉન્ડ ક્લોર, ટ્વીન ટાવર એ, સુરત, રિંગ રોડ, સહારા દરવાજા, સુરત, ગુજરાત–૩૯૫૦૦૨

મ- સિક્યોર્ડ એસેટના વેચાણ માટે ઓક્શન **ઝને રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્શન ઓફ ફાયનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ અને** ચોરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એક્ટ,૨૦૦૨ હેઠળ બેંકમાં ગીરો મુકાચેલ ાકતોના સબંધમાં વેચાણ સહ – ટેન્ડર નોટીસ

(नियभ ८(६))

ોલમ નં. ૨ (અહીં પછી સિક્યોર્ડ એસેટ તરીકે વર્ણવેલ છે.) મા જણાવેલ સ્થાવર લિકતોના મોર્ગેજ સામે લોન ો છે. કુલ બાકી લેણાંની રકમ અહી નીચે કોલમ નં.૪ માં જણાવેલ છે જે જણાવેલ દેવાદાર પાસેથી પુર્ન વસુલવાપાત્ર ાર્ણવેલ છે) ના અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ સિકયોરીટાઇઝેશન અને રીકન્કસ્ટ્રક્શન ઓફ ફાયનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ અને (અહીં પછી સરફેસી એક્ટ તરીકે વર્ણવેલ છે) ની કલમ ૧૩(૨) હેઠળ અહીં નીચે કોલમ નં ૧માં જણાવેલ દેવાદાર ામાં જણાવેલ ૨કમની પુનઃચુકવણી કરવા માટે ૧૭.૦૯.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ માગણાં નોટીસ પાઠવી હતી. જણાવેલ હતાં પરિણામે અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ ૦૪.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ કાયદાની કલમ ૧૩(૪)હેઠળ સિક્યોર્ડ એસેટનો કલમ ૧૩(૪) ને સિક્યોરીટી (એન્ફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો ૨૦૦૨ (અહીં પછી સરફૈસી નિયમો તરીકે વર્ણવેલ છે.) ાં અને જે છે તેના આધારે વેચવામાં આવશે. વેચાણના વ્યવહારો સીલબંધ ટેન્ડરો દ્વારા હાથ ધરવામાં આવશે.

					7
IIA .	સિક્યોર્ડ એસેટ્સની વિગત (મિલકત ફી હોલ્ડ હોય કે ભાડાની હોય તેના સહિત)	બોજાઓ જાણમાં છે તેની વિગત	બાકી લેશાંની રક્રમ	અનામત કિંમત	ઓક્શન વેચાણનું સ્થળ, તારીખ અને સમય
તાથ થેલા રોડ, ૯૫૦૦૭) નાથ થેલા રોડ, ૯૫૦૦૭ નાથ થેલા રોડ, ૯૫૦૦૭) નાથ થેલા રોડ, ૯૫૦૦૭	મિલકતની માલિકી: અનિલભાઇ ગોપાલજી ઉમરીગર, શૈલેષ ગોપાલજી ઉમરીગર અને બિપનચંદ્ર ગોપાલજી ઉમરીગર મુકામ પાદર ફળીયા, ગોપાલ ભવન, રામનાથ ઘેલા શેરી, જી.ઈ.બી ઓફીસ પાસે, દુમાસ રોડ, ઉમરગામ, સુરત ૩૯૫૦૦૭ ખાતે આવેલ કાઉસ ને. ૧/૯, ૧/૧૦, અને ૧/૧૧,ની રેસીડન્સીયલ સ્થાવર મિલકતના તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. ક્ષેત્રફળ ૪૯૯ ચો. મી. ચતુ:સીમાઃ પુર્વઃ ઇશ્વરભાણાની મિલકત, દક્ષિણ: ખુશી જગ્યા, પશ્ચિમ: ઇશ્વરભાઇ ઉમરીગરની મિલકત, ઉત્તર:રોડ	નથી	૧૭.૦૯.૨૦૧ ૯ મુજબ રૂ ૬,૭૬,૬૫,૭ ૭૦.૪૫ની કુલ ૨કમ વત્તા તેના પરનું ચડત વ્યાજ	રૂા. ૭.૩૪ કરોડ	આરબીએલ બેંક લિ. શોરૂમ નં. ૪ં, ગ્રાઉન્ડ ક્લોર, ટવીન ટાવર એ, સહારા દરવાજા, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત- ૩૯૫૦૦૨ તારીખ: ૧૦,૦૧.૨૦ સમય: ૧૨:૦૦ વાગે બપોરે

ો નિયમો આરબીએલ બેંક લીમીટેડ, શોરૂમ નં. ૪, ગ્રાઉન્ડ ફ્લોર, ટ્વીન ટાવર એ, સહારા દરવાજા, રીંગ ૧૯ થી કોઇપણ ચાલુ દિવસે સવારે ૧૦ વાગ્યાથી સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધી ૦૯.૦૧.૨૦૨૦ ના

રૂમ નં.૪, ગ્રાઉન્ડ ફ્લોર, ટ્વીન ટાવર એ, સહારા દરવાજા, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત-૩૯૫૦૦૨ ખાતે સિલબંધ .૨૦૨૦ ના રોજ સવારે ૧૦.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધી છે.

ાં.૪ ગ્રાઉન્ડ ફ્લોર, ટ્વીન ટાવર એ, સહારા દરવાજા, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત-૩૯૫૦૦૨,



Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj

GVK

Mumbai International Airport Ltd.

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

MIAL invites contractors for the preservation of runway shoulder area with Airport Steel Guard Technology or any other equivalent technology for Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport. Interested original equipment manufacturer (OEM) having relevant

experience may submit their Expression of Interest (EOI) within 7 days from the date of this advertisement with their credentials, detailed specifications of product/s offered, list of clients, the company's turnover details for last three years etc. to the below mentioned

AVP - Operation Procurement Mumbai International Airport Ltd. Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport, 1st Floor, Terminal-1 Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400099

This invitation for EOI does not give rise to any right to the prospective manufacturers / their accredited agents and is not an offer or an invitation to offer. MIAL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the Fols or modify the terms hereof without assigning any reasons

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 9, Mahakant Complex, Opp. V.S. hospital, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad — 09
Corporate Office: 12, Abhishree Corporate Park, ISKCON — Ambli Road, Ahmedabad — 58
Phone: 2717-297096 | e-mail: info@sgligis.com | website: www.sgligis.com
CIN: L22219GJ1992PLC017073

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received the request from the following shareholders relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018.

Folio	Certi. No.	Name of	Distinction No.		No. of	Name of proposed
No.		transferor	From	To	Shares	transferee
0007953	74500 to 04	Credit Capital Investment Trust Co LTD	9074101	600	500	Kumudben Kantilal Shah

In case any person claims in respect of the shares / any objection for the transfer of such shares in favor of the above stated applicants, he/she/they hereby should lodge their claim or objection within 30 days of the date of publication of the notice to Company Secretary of Company. If within 30 days from the date hereof, no claim received by the Company in respect of the said shares, transfer will be effected after due verification of documents. The intimation will be made available on the website of the Company at www.sgligis.com.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 10-12-2019

For, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited (Chintan Bhatt),

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy rency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1	1.	Name of the corporate debtor	AMRIT FEEDS LIMITED
y	2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	22/07/1994
E	-	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered	
		Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	
Ì		Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	
	6.	Insolvency commencement date of the corporate debtor	Order dated: 22/10/2019
	7.	Date of invitation of expression of interest	11/12/2019
	8.	25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	The interested parties/ prospective Resolution Applicant shall submit Expression of Interest accordance with sub regulation 7 of Regulation 36

accordance with sub regulation 7 of Regulation 36A of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 ("CIRP Regulations"). The eligibility criteria are mentioned pursuant to sub Regulation (3)(a) of Regulation 36A of the CIRP Regulations, which is available at http://www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in The same can also be obtained via email at amplifead(eagainsolvency com.)

Norms of ineligibility applicable under section The norms of ineligibility applicable under section The norms of ineligibility under Section 29A are mentioned pursuant to sub regulation (3)(a) of Regulation 36A of the CIRP Regulations which is available at: http://www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in The same can also be obtained via email at amritfeeds@aaainsolvency.com 27/12/2019

Last date for receipt of expression of interest 27/12/2019
 Date of issue of provisional list of prospective 01/01/2020

resolution applicants

12. Last date for submission of objections to 06/01/2020

provisional list

13. Date of issue of final list of prospective 11/01/2020 resolution applicants

14. Date of issue of information memorandum, 06/01/2020 evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 11, 2019

Katargram, Taluka Choriyasi, Surat, Gujarat.

L

ALLAHABAD BANK

Ahmedabad Zonal Office, 104/105, First Floor Zodiac Plaza, H. L. Commerce College Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad -380009.

Possession Notice (For Immovable Properties)

WHEREAS. The Authorised officer of Allahabad Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(12) (read with rule 3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice under section 13(2) of the above Act read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, on following dated calling upon the borrower/guarantor to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(4) general uset the undersigned has taken possession or me property described nerein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act (read with rule 8) of the said rules on the following dates. The borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general and hereby cautioned not to deal with this property as any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Allahabad Bank, for an amount and future interest & expenses thereon. The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of section 13(8) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets. S

in	inancial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.						
S	Name of the Borrower/Guarantor & Mortgagor / Branch Name	Demand Notice Date / Amount / Poss Date / Type	Description of the Immovable Property				
1	Ambika Vasan Bhandar (Proprietorship firm, Borrower), Mr. Rameshchandra Ambalal Shah (Proprietor & Mortgager) and Mr. Kallashchandra Ambalal Shah (Guarantor & Mortgager) Branch: Anand	18/09/2019 Rs. 10,30,763/- as on 17/09/2019 / 09/12/2019 / Symbolic Possession	All that piece and parcel of the freehold immovable residential house bearing Gram Panchayat Property No. 357, (Serial No.369) admeasuring 432.00 square feet i.e. 40.15 square meter and construction thereon admeasuring 28.15 square meter situated within the limits of village-Vadod, taluka-Anand, district-Anand within the state of Gujarat, standing in the name of Mr. Rameshchandra Ambalal Shah & Mr. Kailashchandra Ambalal Shah. The boundaries of the Property are: North: House of Mr. Rameshchandra Ambalal Shah. South: Open Land of Mr. Jayeshbhai Mistry. East: Path of Street. West: Public road after open space.				
2	Sagar Furniture and Electronic (Proprietorship firm, Borrower), Mr. Sagarkumar Rameshchandra Shah (Proprietor), Mr. Rameshchandra Ambalal Shah (Guarantor & Mortgager) and Mr. Pareshkumar K. Rana (Guarantor) Branch : Anand	18/09/2019 Rs.25,32,504/- as on 17/09/2019 / 09/12/2019 / Symbolic Possession	All that piece and parcel of the freehold immovable property bearing Gram Panchayat Property No. 360, (Serial No.454) admeasuring 66.78 square meter with construction thereon admeasuring 32.00 square meter situated within the limits of village-Vadod, taluka & district-Anand, registration and sub-registration district-Anand within the state of Gujarat, standing in the name of Mr. Rameshchandra Ambaial Shah. The boundaries of the Property are: North: House of Shivabhai Munsadbhai, South: House of Bhaveshbhai Manubhai, East: Street Road, West: Public road after open space.				
-	Mrs. Geetadevi Chandrama Pandey (Borrower & Mortgagor), Mr. Sandeep Chandrama Pandey (Borrower & Mortgagor) and Mr. Jaswant Bapulal Barot (Guarantor) Branch: Bharuch	31/08/2019 Rs.15,49,077/- as on 30/08/2019 / 10/12/2019 / Symbolic Possession	All that piece and parcels of free hold residential building located at Plot No. 174 admeasuring 67.10 square meter in land known as Mammandir Residency with all appurtenances pertaining thereto, standing on the land bearing Revenue Survey No. 437 at village-Kosamdi, TalukaAnkleshwar, district-Bharuch, within the state of Gujarat, standing in the name of Mrs. Geetadevi Chandrama Pandey and Mr. Sandeep Chandrama Pandey. The boundaries of the Property are: North: Plot No175, South: Plot No173, East: Plot No186, West: Internal Road.				

Authorized Officer, Allahabad Bank

इलाहाबाद बैंक



NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF T

The Authorised officer, has issued Demand Not Interest Act, 2002, through speed post AD / R Guarantors are avoiding service of notice. There Name of the Borrowers / Guarantor /

Mortgagor & Address & Branch Name No. Mr. Shaileshkumar Vitthaldas Pancha 1. (Borrower & Mortgagor), A/401, Parth

Residency, Behind Raspan Residency, Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382350. (Bapunagar Branch) NPA Date: 28.09.2019 Demand Notice: 11.11.2019

(1). N. K. Printers and Bind (Proprietorship firm, Borrower), 1 Aslam Industrial Estate, Mahakali M Road, Dudheshwar, Ahmedabad, Guja 2. 380001, (2). Mrs. Nahid Khalidi Pathan (Proprietor, Guaranto Borrower), 1590/3, Jagdish Col Nagarivad, Shahpur, Ahmedabad, Guja 380001, (3). Mr. Rajesh Kantilal Bha

(Guarantor & Mortgagor), Ward No.

Sadumata Pole, Near Halim ki Kh

Shahpur Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380

(Bapunagar Branch) NPA Date: 13.08.

Demand Notice : 20.11.2019 Please take notice that in terms of section 13(13 are also put on notice that any contravention of entire amount with further interest at the contra exercise any or all of the powers as provided und Borrower/Guarantors are advised to collect the

Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Ltd. (Arcil)

acting in its capacity as Trustee of Trust(s) set up in respect of financial assets pertaining to M/s Niru Impex Arcil office: The Ruby, 10th floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West) Mumbai-400028, Website: www.arcil.co.in, Ph.No.022-66581300. Fax: 022-66581313/14, CIN - U65999MH2002PLC134884

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of movable and Immovable assetunder the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule6(2) and 8 (6) r/w Rule 9 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) that the below described movable and immovable property mortgaged to Arcil, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Assets Reconstruction Company (India) Limited, secured creditor, under Sec 13(4) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 and Rules thereunder will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on Jan 13, 2020 for recovery of outstanding dues as per demand notice issued by Dena Bank in the capacity of Lead Bank and on behalf of CONSORTIUM under section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002, dated 31.08.2009 aggregated to Rs.274,81,19,000/- (Rupees Two Hundred Seventy Four Crore Eighty One Lakh Nineteen Thousand only) together with further interest thereon at respective documented rate, from M/s. Niru Impex.

The Reserve Price for Asset is fixed Rs.7,37,00,000/- (Seven Crore Thirty Seven Lakh only) and the Earnest Money Deposit will be Rs.73,70,000/-.

DESCRIPTION OF SECURED ASSET Amount in Rupees						
Particulars	Reserve	Earnest Money				
All those pieces and parcel of land along with Residential	Price (RP)	Deposit (EMD)				
Bungalow known as Niru Farm House admeasuring		SECTION SECTION				
1315 Sq.Meters bearing Survey No.44 located at Mouje	7,37,00,000/-	73,70,000/-				

For detailed terms & conditions of sale / handing over possession and Encumbrances Statutory Dues known to Arcil please refer to the Bid document GST applicable as per prevailing rate shall be payable by the successful bidder over & above the bid price. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited - Secured Creditor's website i.e http://www.arcil.co.in and contact viz Mr. Kamal Mishra-9819820760 and Ms. Neethu Venkateshaiah, Manager (7506065229)

Place: Mumbai Sd/- Authorised Officer

Date: December 11, 2019 Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Ltd.

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 9, Mahakant Complex, Opp. V.S. hospital, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad – 09 Corporate Office: 12, Abhishree Corporate Park, ISKCON – Ambli Road, Ahmedabad – 58 Phone: 2717-297096 | e-mail: info@sgligis.com| website: www.sgligis.com CIN: L22219GJ1992PLC017073

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received the request from the following shareholders relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI circular No. SEBI/HD/MIRSD/DDS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018.

Circular 140.0EDI/110/141110D/D000/011/1/2010/103 dated 1404cmber 6, 2010.						
Folio	Certi. No.	Name of	Distinction No.		No. of	Name of proposed
No.		transferor	From	To	Shares	transferee
0007953	74500 to 04	Credit Capital Investment Trust Co LTD	9074101	600	500	Kumudben Kantilal Shah

In case any person claims in respect of the shares / any objection for the transfer of such shares in favor of the above stated applicants, he/she/they hereby should lodge their claim or objection within 30 days of the date of publication of the notice to Company Secretary of Company. If within 30 days from the date hereof, no claim received by the Company in respect of the said shares, transfer will be effected after due verification of documents. The intimation will be made available on the website of the Company at www.sgligis.com.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 10-12-2019

For, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited (Chintan Bhatt),

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

RBL BANK LTD.

Registered Office: 1st Lane, Shahupuri, Kolhapur-416001